
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 2040m

26 June 2024 - 11:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.57
(0:16.43)

1:51.14
(0:11.78)

1:39.36
(0:12.65)

1:26.71
(0:13.03)

1:13.68
(0:13.15)

1:00.53
(0:12.60)

0:47.93
(0:12.31)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 COUNTER 2 65.0 0:11.34 2:07.57 [1] 1:50.85 [5] 1:38.70 [6] 1:26.03 [6] 1:13.01 [6] 0:59.89 [5] 0:47.34 [5] 0:35.07

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.72) (0:12.15) (0:12.67) (0:13.02) (0:13.12) (0:12.55) (0:12.27)

2 1 BRAVE DEEL 8 64.5 0:11.72 2:07.94 [2] 1:51.38 [3] 1:39.32 [4] 1:26.72 [4] 1:13.62 [4] 1:00.48 [4] 0:47.94 [4] 0:35.68 +3

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:16.56) (0:12.06) (0:12.60) (0:13.10) (0:13.14) (0:12.54) (0:12.26)

3 3 DAWN PARTY 5 64.5 0:11.77 2:08.09 [3] 1:51.56 [2] 1:39.64 [3] 1:26.92 [3] 1:13.86 [3] 1:00.78 [3] 0:48.23 [3] 0:35.98 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:16.53) (0:11.92) (0:12.72) (0:13.06) (0:13.08) (0:12.55) (0:12.25)

4 15 MIDORI MOVER 11 65.3 0:11.78 2:08.13 [4] 1:51.70 [1] 1:39.92 [1] 1:27.27 [1] 1:14.24 [1] 1:01.09 [1] 0:48.49 [1] 0:36.18 -5

Jim Byrne Overall 1800m (0:16.43) (0:11.78) (0:12.65) (0:13.03) (0:13.15) (0:12.60) (0:12.31)

5 4 FISHERMAN'S BEACH 15 65.2 0:11.44 2:08.22 [5] 1:50.38 [13] 1:38.31 [13] 1:25.85 [13] 1:12.81 [13] 0:59.57 [14] 0:47.14 [13] 0:35.06 +8

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.84) (0:12.07) (0:12.46) (0:13.04) (0:13.24) (0:12.43) (0:12.08)

6 10 BACKLIT BEAUTY 16 63.4 0:11.74 2:08.54 [6] 1:51.45 [9] 1:39.17 [10] 1:26.59 [9] 1:13.66 [7] 1:00.59 [7] 0:48.09 [7] 0:35.85 +4

Karl Zechner Overall 400m (0:17.09) (0:12.28) (0:12.58) (0:12.93) (0:13.07) (0:12.50) (0:12.24)

7 12 LUISANA 4 63.6 0:11.62 2:08.56 [7] 1:51.47 [8] 1:39.21 [9] 1:26.51 [11] 1:13.41 [11] 1:00.16 [11] 0:47.62 [12] 0:35.65 +5

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 400m (0:17.09) (0:12.26) (0:12.70) (0:13.10) (0:13.25) (0:12.54) (0:11.97)

8 9 MORE ELEMENTS 10 66.8 0:11.64 2:08.64 [8] 1:51.94 [4] 1:40.30 [2] 1:27.64 [2] 1:14.66 [2] 1:01.53 [2] 0:48.97 [2] 0:36.68 +4

James Orman Overall 1800m (0:16.70) (0:11.64) (0:12.66) (0:12.98) (0:13.13) (0:12.56) (0:12.29)

9 7 VIKING BLOOD 14 63.1 0:11.76 2:08.70 [9] 1:51.38 [10] 1:39.53 [8] 1:26.89 [8] 1:13.76 [9] 1:00.60 [8] 0:48.08 [8] 0:35.89 -3

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:17.32) (0:11.85) (0:12.64) (0:13.13) (0:13.16) (0:12.52) (0:12.19)

10 16 BENFICA LASS 12 62.3 0:11.67 2:08.89 [10] 1:51.26 [12] 1:39.13 [12] 1:26.60 [12] 1:13.53 [12] 1:00.31 [13] 0:47.67 [14] 0:35.60 -6

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:17.63) (0:12.13) (0:12.53) (0:13.07) (0:13.22) (0:12.64) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Three Graces (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 2040m

26 June 2024 - 11:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.57
(0:16.43)

1:51.14
(0:11.78)

1:39.36
(0:12.65)

1:26.71
(0:13.03)

1:13.68
(0:13.15)

1:00.53
(0:12.60)

0:47.93
(0:12.31)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 UNUSUAL MELODY 1 63.4 0:11.91 2:08.90 [11] 1:52.05 [6] 1:40.07 [5] 1:27.41 [5] 1:14.40 [5] 1:01.16 [6] 0:48.62 [6] 0:36.41 -8

Madeleine Wishart Overall 600m (0:16.85) (0:11.98) (0:12.66) (0:13.01) (0:13.24) (0:12.54) (0:12.21)

12 5 FRANKEL MOON 7 63.0 0:11.65 2:08.96 [12] 1:51.44 [11] 1:39.34 [11] 1:26.94 [10] 1:13.85 [10] 1:00.61 [10] 0:48.12 [11] 0:35.98 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:17.52) (0:12.10) (0:12.40) (0:13.09) (0:13.24) (0:12.49) (0:12.14)

13 11 LADY DEANNE 3 63.1 0:11.90 2:08.99 [13] 1:52.13 [7] 1:39.85 [7] 1:27.19 [7] 1:14.11 [8] 1:00.85 [9] 0:48.22 [10] 0:36.24 +10

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:16.86) (0:12.28) (0:12.66) (0:13.08) (0:13.26) (0:12.63) (0:11.98)

14 8 HIMEJI 6 61.8 0:12.00 2:09.89 [14] 1:51.91 [15] 1:39.60 [15] 1:27.15 [15] 1:14.21 [15] 1:01.47 [12] 0:49.14 [9] 0:37.07 +6

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:17.98) (0:12.31) (0:12.45) (0:12.94) (0:12.74) (0:12.33) (0:12.07)

15 6 IL TORO D'ORO 13 63.7 0:12.02 2:10.59 [15] 1:52.73 [14] 1:40.61 [14] 1:28.09 [14] 1:15.01 [14] 1:01.79 [15] 0:49.26 [15] 0:37.24 +2

Vlad Duric 200m 800m (0:17.86) (0:12.12) (0:12.52) (0:13.08) (0:13.22) (0:12.53) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Three Graces (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 2040m

26 June 2024 - 11:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.62
(0:11.85)

0:23.77
(0:11.70)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 COUNTER 2 65.0 0:11.34 0:35.07 [6] 0:23.41 [4] 0:12.07 [1] 2:07.57 0:35.07

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.66) (0:11.34) (0:12.07)

2 1 BRAVE DEEL 8 64.5 0:11.72 0:35.68 [4] 0:23.77 [5] 0:12.05 [5] 2.23L 0:35.68 +3

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:11.91) (0:11.72) (0:12.05)

3 3 DAWN PARTY 5 64.5 0:11.77 0:35.98 [3] 0:24.06 [3] 0:12.29 [3] 3.09L 0:35.98 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:11.92) (0:11.77) (0:12.29)

4 15 MIDORI MOVER 11 65.3 0:11.78 0:36.18 [1] 0:24.33 [1] 0:12.49 [2] 3.33L 0:36.18 -5

Jim Byrne Overall 1800m (0:11.85) (0:11.84) (0:12.49)

5 4 FISHERMAN'S BEACH 15 65.2 0:11.44 0:35.06 [13] 0:23.29 [13] 0:11.85 [8] 3.87L 0:35.06 +8

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.77) (0:11.44) (0:11.85)

6 10 BACKLIT BEAUTY 16 63.4 0:11.74 0:35.85 [7] 0:24.05 [7] 0:12.31 [6] 5.74L 0:35.85 +4

Karl Zechner Overall 400m (0:11.80) (0:11.74) (0:12.31)

7 12 LUISANA 4 63.6 0:11.62 0:35.65 [11] 0:23.73 [11] 0:12.11 [10] 5.87L 0:35.65 +5

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 400m (0:11.92) (0:11.62) (0:12.11)

8 9 MORE ELEMENTS 10 66.8 0:11.64 0:36.68 [2] 0:24.73 [2] 0:12.76 [4] 6.29L 0:36.68 +4

James Orman Overall 1800m (0:11.95) (0:11.97) (0:12.76)

9 7 VIKING BLOOD 14 63.1 0:11.76 0:35.89 [9] 0:24.06 [8] 0:12.30 [9] 6.65L 0:35.89 -3

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:11.83) (0:11.76) (0:12.30)

10 16 BENFICA LASS 12 62.3 0:11.67 0:35.60 [14] 0:23.85 [14] 0:12.18 [13] 7.76L 0:35.60 -6

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.67) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Three Graces (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 2040m

26 June 2024 - 11:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.62
(0:11.85)

0:23.77
(0:11.70)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 UNUSUAL MELODY 1 63.4 0:11.91 0:36.41 [5] 0:24.50 [6] 0:12.54 [7] 7.83L 0:36.41 -8

Madeleine Wishart Overall 600m (0:11.91) (0:11.96) (0:12.54)

12 5 FRANKEL MOON 7 63.0 0:11.65 0:35.98 [12] 0:24.12 [12] 0:12.47 [11] 8.18L 0:35.98 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.65) (0:12.47)

13 11 LADY DEANNE 3 63.1 0:11.90 0:36.24 [8] 0:24.33 [9] 0:12.43 [12] 8.37L 0:36.24 +10

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:11.91) (0:11.90) (0:12.43)

14 8 HIMEJI 6 61.8 0:12.00 0:37.07 [10] 0:25.07 [10] 0:12.97 [14] 13.69L 0:37.07 +6

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:12.00) (0:12.10) (0:12.97)

15 6 IL TORO D'ORO 13 63.7 0:12.02 0:37.24 [15] 0:25.07 [15] 0:12.96 [15] 17.82L 0:37.24 +2

Vlad Duric 200m 800m (0:12.17) (0:12.11) (0:12.96)

Scratched: Three Graces (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: TEDDY BEARS PICNIC 3 AUGUST QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1110m

26 June 2024 - 12:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.87
(0:08.47)

0:56.40
(0:10.47)

0:45.93
(0:11.09)

0:34.84
(0:11.33)

0:23.51
(0:11.44)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 MATISSE 3 68.6 0:08.77 1:04.87 [1] 0:56.10 [6] 0:45.35 [6] 0:34.26 [6] 0:22.91 [5] 0:11.81 [3] 1:04.87 0:34.26

Blake Shinn 1000m Overall (0:08.77) (0:10.75) (0:11.09) (0:11.35) (0:11.10) (0:11.81)

2 18 SURPRISE HONEY 8 69.3 0:08.51 1:04.99 [2] 0:56.48 [2] 0:45.89 [2] 0:34.83 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:12.08 [2] 0.7L 0:34.83 -4

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.51) (0:10.59) (0:11.06) (0:11.34) (0:11.41) (0:12.08)

3 7 WARRIOR HEAD 4 69.8 0:08.56 1:05.05 [3] 0:56.49 [4] 0:46.11 [1] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.69 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 1.04L 0:35.02 -5

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.38) (0:11.09) (0:11.33) (0:11.44) (0:12.25)

4 10 DREAM SMART 6 66.7 0:08.79 1:05.21 [4] 0:56.42 [7] 0:45.46 [8] 0:34.35 [9] 0:22.99 [9] 0:11.88 [4] 2.03L 0:34.35 +2

Robbie Dolan 1000m Overall (0:08.79) (0:10.96) (0:11.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.11) (0:11.88)

5 8 ATTENTIVE 10 68.7 0:09.10 1:05.48 [5] 0:56.38 [8] 0:45.75 [7] 0:34.78 [8] 0:23.27 [8] 0:11.97 [7] 3.59L 0:34.78 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:09.10) (0:10.63) (0:10.97) (0:11.51) (0:11.30) (0:11.97)

6 19 MIXED SIGNALS 1 67.6 0:08.47 1:05.68 [6] 0:57.21 [1] 0:46.37 [5] 0:35.20 [5] 0:23.82 [4] 0:12.24 [6] 4.75L 0:35.20 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.84) (0:11.17) (0:11.38) (0:11.58) (0:12.24)

7 6 WANGANEEN 12 69.5 0:09.42 1:05.83 [7] 0:56.41 [9] 0:45.97 [9] 0:35.16 [7] 0:23.81 [7] 0:12.09 [8] 5.66L 0:35.16 -1

Vlad Duric 1000m Overall (0:09.42) (0:10.44) (0:10.81) (0:11.35) (0:11.72) (0:12.09)

8 3 NEIL 11 69.5 0:08.64 1:05.90 [8] 0:57.26 [5] 0:46.62 [4] 0:35.58 [3] 0:24.08 [3] 0:12.53 [5] 6.04L 0:35.58 +1

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.64) (0:10.64) (0:11.04) (0:11.50) (0:11.55) (0:12.53)

9 17 SEABEE 2 68.5 0:08.53 1:07.71 [9] 0:59.18 [3] 0:48.46 [3] 0:37.34 [4] 0:25.74 [6] 0:13.73 [9] 16.71L 0:37.34 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.72) (0:11.12) (0:11.60) (0:12.01) (0:13.73)

Scratched: Anson Bay (#1), Savour The Dream (#4), Vorkuta (#5), Liparota (#11), Take A Bow (#13), Toro Strike (#15), Unega Wahy'a (#16), Hell March (#2), Tarifa (#14), Ciphertext (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

26 June 2024 - 12:44

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.44
(0:13.20)

0:57.24
(0:10.98)

0:46.26
(0:11.38)

0:34.88
(0:11.34)

0:23.54
(0:11.35)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:34.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SAVOUR THE DREAM 1 68.1 0:11.03 1:10.44 [1] 0:56.94 [3] 0:45.91 [3] 0:34.45 [4] 0:23.15 [4] 0:11.89 [4] 1:10.44 0:34.45

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:11.03) (0:11.46) (0:11.30) (0:11.26) (0:11.89)

2 9 PETTICOAT 5 67.2 0:11.13 1:10.45 [2] 0:57.08 [2] 0:45.95 [2] 0:34.61 [2] 0:23.33 [2] 0:12.20 [1] 0.08L 0:34.61 +1

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:11.13) (0:11.34) (0:11.28) (0:11.13) (0:12.20)

3 3 HAMILTON BROWN 7 66.2 0:11.11 1:10.60 [3] 0:56.93 [5] 0:45.82 [5] 0:34.47 [5] 0:23.11 [5] 0:11.99 [5] 0.96L 0:34.47 +7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.11) (0:11.35) (0:11.36) (0:11.12) (0:11.99)

4 10 LIPAROTA 8 66.3 0:11.11 1:10.65 [4] 0:56.75 [7] 0:45.64 [7] 0:34.24 [7] 0:22.99 [7] 0:11.81 [7] 1.24L 0:34.24 +5

Samantha Collett 600m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.11) (0:11.40) (0:11.25) (0:11.18) (0:11.81)

5 2 FITZPATRICK 3 67.3 0:10.98 1:10.67 [5] 0:57.47 [1] 0:46.49 [1] 0:35.11 [1] 0:23.77 [1] 0:12.38 [2] 1.35L 0:35.11 +3

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.98) (0:11.38) (0:11.34) (0:11.39) (0:12.38)

6 1 THE HAMO 10 67.3 0:11.04 1:10.70 [6] 0:57.14 [4] 0:46.10 [4] 0:34.74 [3] 0:23.49 [3] 0:12.26 [3] 1.56L 0:34.74 +1

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.04) (0:11.36) (0:11.25) (0:11.23) (0:12.26)

7 6 ANSON BAY 4 67.6 0:10.94 1:10.85 [7] 0:57.01 [6] 0:46.07 [6] 0:34.68 [6] 0:23.33 [6] 0:12.17 [6] 2.45L 0:34.68 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.94) (0:11.39) (0:11.35) (0:11.16) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Julieta (#8), Seabee (#11), Paleface Ringo (#4), Spicy Duck (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX Maiden Handicap - 1200m

26 June 2024 - 13:19

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.47
(0:13.27)

0:57.20
(0:10.51)

0:46.69
(0:11.21)

0:35.48
(0:11.43)

0:24.05
(0:11.77)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 GLOWLIGHT 13 67.9 0:10.71 1:10.47 [1] 0:56.52 [11] 0:45.81 [10] 0:34.73 [9] 0:23.19 [8] 0:11.84 [5] 1:10.47 0:34.73

Blake Shinn 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:10.71) (0:11.08) (0:11.54) (0:11.35) (0:11.84)

2 10 JUNGLE LAW 3 68.2 0:10.81 1:10.71 [2] 0:57.34 [4] 0:46.53 [6] 0:35.31 [4] 0:23.80 [4] 0:12.22 [2] 1.43L 0:35.31 -4

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.51) (0:11.58) (0:12.22)

3 3 EVERSTAR 2 69.7 0:10.51 1:10.71 [3] 0:57.44 [2] 0:46.93 [1] 0:35.72 [1] 0:24.29 [1] 0:12.52 [1] 1.44L 0:35.72 -13

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.51) (0:11.21) (0:11.43) (0:11.77) (0:12.52)

4 5 STEEL KING 6 68.0 0:10.72 1:10.98 [4] 0:57.48 [6] 0:46.76 [7] 0:35.49 [6] 0:24.05 [5] 0:12.40 [4] 3.04L 0:35.49 -7

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.72) (0:11.27) (0:11.44) (0:11.65) (0:12.40)

5 6 ADDITION 5 70.2 0:10.58 1:11.17 [5] 0:57.90 [1] 0:47.32 [2] 0:36.08 [3] 0:24.27 [3] 0:12.61 [3] 4.13L 0:36.08 +2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.58) (0:11.24) (0:11.81) (0:11.66) (0:12.61)

6 16 ISLAND LADY 12 68.9 0:10.77 1:11.61 [6] 0:57.95 [9] 0:47.18 [9] 0:35.70 [10] 0:24.23 [9] 0:12.48 [9] 6.7L 0:35.70 -4

Minonette Kennedy 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.77) (0:11.48) (0:11.47) (0:11.75) (0:12.48)

7 18 CYBERWARS 9 69.6 0:10.79 1:11.67 [7] 0:58.05 [8] 0:47.26 [8] 0:36.03 [8] 0:24.28 [10] 0:12.65 [7] 7.05L 0:36.03 -8

Nikita Beriman Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.75) (0:11.63) (0:12.65)

8 14 TAKING FLIGHT 10 69.8 0:10.58 1:11.71 [8] 0:58.40 [3] 0:47.82 [3] 0:36.72 [2] 0:24.89 [2] 0:13.03 [6] 7.3L 0:36.72 +3

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.58) (0:11.10) (0:11.83) (0:11.86) (0:13.03)

9 4 EXPLOSIVE DRAGON 7 69.9 0:10.66 1:12.20 [9] 0:58.71 [5] 0:48.05 [4] 0:36.60 [7] 0:25.00 [6] 0:13.10 [8] 10.2L 0:36.60 +2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.66) (0:11.45) (0:11.60) (0:11.90) (0:13.10)

10 15 MIDNIGHT SEAS 1 69.2 0:10.64 1:12.73 [10] 0:59.22 [7] 0:48.58 [5] 0:37.31 [5] 0:25.52 [7] 0:13.37 [10] 13.29L 0:37.31 -10

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.64) (0:11.27) (0:11.79) (0:12.15) (0:13.37)

Scratched: La Fast Tycoon (#1), Big Demeanor (#2), Amaterasu (#7), Cliodhna Maeve (#8), Winning Edition (#12), Deep Dawn (#13), Lady Lucifer (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX Maiden Handicap - 1200m

26 June 2024 - 13:19

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.47
(0:13.27)

0:57.20
(0:10.51)

0:46.69
(0:11.21)

0:35.48
(0:11.43)

0:24.05
(0:11.77)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 FIT AND PROPER 4 66.5 0:10.96 1:13.70 [11] 0:59.90 [10] 0:48.94 [11] 0:37.45 [11] 0:25.42 [11] 0:13.06 [11] 18.99L 0:37.45 -11

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.96) (0:11.49) (0:12.03) (0:12.36) (0:13.06)

Scratched: La Fast Tycoon (#1), Big Demeanor (#2), Amaterasu (#7), Cliodhna Maeve (#8), Winning Edition (#12), Deep Dawn (#13), Lady Lucifer (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE GIBSON BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2040m

26 June 2024 - 13:54

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.74
(0:16.64)

1:50.10
(0:11.64)

1:38.46
(0:12.53)

1:25.93
(0:12.88)

1:13.05
(0:12.66)

1:00.39
(0:12.70)

0:47.69
(0:12.20)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 YET HE MOVES 15 64.2 0:11.36 2:06.74 [1] 1:49.74 [6] 1:38.21 [2] 1:25.71 [2] 1:12.70 [2] 1:00.16 [2] 0:47.39 [2] 0:35.09

Vlad Duric 400m 400m (0:17.00) (0:11.53) (0:12.50) (0:13.01) (0:12.54) (0:12.77) (0:12.30)

2 18 FLASH PRINCE 1 64.0 0:11.33 2:06.76 [2] 1:49.39 [9] 1:37.44 [8] 1:24.71 [8] 1:11.94 [8] 0:59.42 [8] 0:46.67 [8] 0:34.79 -14

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.37) (0:11.95) (0:12.73) (0:12.77) (0:12.52) (0:12.75) (0:11.88)

3 6 SPEAK NOW 6 65.6 0:11.67 2:06.89 [3] 1:50.06 [2] 1:38.29 [3] 1:25.72 [3] 1:12.76 [4] 1:00.15 [4] 0:47.44 [4] 0:35.35 -10

Anthony Allen Overall 400m (0:16.83) (0:11.77) (0:12.57) (0:12.96) (0:12.61) (0:12.71) (0:12.09)

4 5 COUP DE TONNERRE 2 63.9 0:11.50 2:07.13 [4] 1:50.16 [3] 1:38.11 [6] 1:25.52 [6] 1:12.61 [6] 1:00.03 [6] 0:47.23 [6] 0:35.19 -10

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:16.97) (0:12.05) (0:12.59) (0:12.91) (0:12.58) (0:12.80) (0:12.04)

5 12 SAVILEO 11 64.4 0:11.34 2:07.42 [5] 1:49.79 [12] 1:37.45 [12] 1:24.76 [12] 1:11.94 [12] 0:59.44 [12] 0:46.75 [12] 0:34.91 -10

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:17.63) (0:12.34) (0:12.69) (0:12.82) (0:12.50) (0:12.69) (0:11.84)

6 15 PROSPERINA 3 62.8 0:11.60 2:07.44 [6] 1:50.46 [4] 1:38.48 [5] 1:25.86 [5] 1:12.95 [5] 1:00.45 [5] 0:47.69 [5] 0:35.66 -4

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:16.98) (0:11.98) (0:12.62) (0:12.91) (0:12.50) (0:12.76) (0:12.03)

7 4 MAURICE'S MEDAD 14 65.2 0:11.64 2:07.52 [7] 1:50.88 [1] 1:39.24 [1] 1:26.71 [1] 1:13.83 [1] 1:01.17 [1] 0:48.47 [1] 0:36.27 -12

Nikita Beriman Overall 1800m (0:16.64) (0:11.64) (0:12.53) (0:12.88) (0:12.66) (0:12.70) (0:12.20)

8 2 PERSEVERE 18 63.2 0:11.60 2:07.53 [8] 1:50.37 [7] 1:38.36 [7] 1:25.68 [7] 1:12.77 [7] 1:00.27 [7] 0:47.47 [7] 0:35.51 -3

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:17.16) (0:12.01) (0:12.68) (0:12.91) (0:12.50) (0:12.80) (0:11.96)

9 1 INTUITU 7 63.2 0:11.48 2:07.54 [9] 1:50.23 [8] 1:38.15 [9] 1:25.48 [9] 1:12.56 [9] 1:00.05 [9] 0:47.30 [9] 0:35.40 -7

Dan McGillivray 600m 400m (0:17.31) (0:12.08) (0:12.67) (0:12.92) (0:12.51) (0:12.75) (0:11.90)

10 17 MATSUYAMA 5 63.5 0:11.68 2:07.60 [10] 1:50.60 [5] 1:38.89 [4] 1:26.31 [4] 1:13.48 [3] 1:00.92 [3] 0:48.23 [3] 0:36.08 -7

Karl Zechner 1800m 600m (0:17.00) (0:11.71) (0:12.58) (0:12.83) (0:12.56) (0:12.69) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Artful Girl (#7), Princeton Award (#8), Ella's World (#10), Intentional Lass (#14), Shadyvale Storm (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE GIBSON BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2040m

26 June 2024 - 13:54

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.74
(0:16.64)

1:50.10
(0:11.64)

1:38.46
(0:12.53)

1:25.93
(0:12.88)

1:13.05
(0:12.66)

1:00.39
(0:12.70)

0:47.69
(0:12.20)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 MANA COMBAT 4 64.5 0:11.36 2:07.65 [11] 1:50.17 [11] 1:37.96 [10] 1:25.30 [10] 1:12.54 [10] 1:00.05 [10] 0:47.27 [10] 0:35.42 -11

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:17.48) (0:12.21) (0:12.66) (0:12.76) (0:12.49) (0:12.78) (0:11.85)

12 13 COOL KAAP 8 65.3 0:11.39 2:07.70 [12] 1:50.25 [10] 1:37.98 [11] 1:25.30 [11] 1:12.37 [11] 0:59.79 [11] 0:47.09 [11] 0:35.32 -3

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:17.45) (0:12.27) (0:12.68) (0:12.93) (0:12.58) (0:12.70) (0:11.77)

13 11 JUNGLE PRINCE 12 63.6 0:11.58 2:08.25 [13] 1:50.33 [13] 1:38.24 [13] 1:25.54 [13] 1:12.61 [13] 1:00.05 [13] 0:47.41 [13] 0:35.67 -2

James Orman 600m 400m (0:17.92) (0:12.09) (0:12.70) (0:12.93) (0:12.56) (0:12.64) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Artful Girl (#7), Princeton Award (#8), Ella's World (#10), Intentional Lass (#14), Shadyvale Storm (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE GIBSON BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2040m

26 June 2024 - 13:54

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.49
(0:11.80)

0:23.69
(0:11.57)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 YET HE MOVES 15 64.2 0:11.36 0:35.09 [4] 0:23.48 [4] 0:12.12 [1] 2:06.74 0:35.09

Vlad Duric 400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:11.36) (0:12.12)

2 18 FLASH PRINCE 1 64.0 0:11.33 0:34.79 [7] 0:23.34 [6] 0:12.01 [2] 0.11L 0:34.79 -14

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:11.33) (0:12.01)

3 6 SPEAK NOW 6 65.6 0:11.67 0:35.35 [3] 0:23.65 [3] 0:11.98 [5] 0.9L 0:35.35 -10

Anthony Allen Overall 400m (0:11.70) (0:11.67) (0:11.98)

4 5 COUP DE TONNERRE 2 63.9 0:11.50 0:35.19 [6] 0:23.53 [7] 0:12.03 [7] 2.29L 0:35.19 -10

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:11.66) (0:11.50) (0:12.03)

5 12 SAVILEO 11 64.4 0:11.34 0:34.91 [12] 0:23.50 [11] 0:12.16 [11] 3.99L 0:34.91 -10

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:11.34) (0:12.16)

6 15 PROSPERINA 3 62.8 0:11.60 0:35.66 [5] 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.38 [6] 4.14L 0:35.66 -4

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.60) (0:11.68) (0:12.38)

7 4 MAURICE'S MEDAD 14 65.2 0:11.64 0:36.27 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:12.68 [3] 4.6L 0:36.27 -12

Nikita Beriman Overall 1800m (0:11.80) (0:11.79) (0:12.68)

8 2 PERSEVERE 18 63.2 0:11.60 0:35.51 [8] 0:23.89 [8] 0:12.29 [9] 4.66L 0:35.51 -3

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:11.62) (0:11.60) (0:12.29)

9 1 INTUITU 7 63.2 0:11.48 0:35.40 [9] 0:23.88 [9] 0:12.40 [8] 4.69L 0:35.40 -7

Dan McGillivray 600m 400m (0:11.52) (0:11.48) (0:12.40)

10 17 MATSUYAMA 5 63.5 0:11.68 0:36.08 [2] 0:24.40 [2] 0:12.71 [4] 5.07L 0:36.08 -7

Karl Zechner 1800m 600m (0:11.68) (0:11.69) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Artful Girl (#7), Princeton Award (#8), Ella's World (#10), Intentional Lass (#14), Shadyvale Storm (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE GIBSON BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2040m

26 June 2024 - 13:54

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.49
(0:11.80)

0:23.69
(0:11.57)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 MANA COMBAT 4 64.5 0:11.36 0:35.42 [10] 0:23.76 [10] 0:12.40 [10] 5.36L 0:35.42 -11

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.66) (0:11.36) (0:12.40)

12 13 COOL KAAP 8 65.3 0:11.39 0:35.32 [11] 0:23.76 [12] 0:12.37 [12] 5.66L 0:35.32 -3

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.39) (0:12.37)

13 11 JUNGLE PRINCE 12 63.6 0:11.58 0:35.67 [13] 0:23.98 [13] 0:12.40 [13] 8.88L 0:35.67 -2

James Orman 600m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.58) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Artful Girl (#7), Princeton Award (#8), Ella's World (#10), Intentional Lass (#14), Shadyvale Storm (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MULLINS LAWYERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

26 June 2024 - 14:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.45
(0:13.12)

0:56.33
(0:10.79)

0:45.54
(0:11.21)

0:34.33
(0:11.50)

0:22.83
(0:11.21)

0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:34.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOHEMIAN LAD 4 68.5 0:10.72 1:09.45 [1] 0:56.11 [3] 0:45.39 [4] 0:34.19 [3] 0:22.70 [3] 0:11.60 [2] 1:09.45 0:34.19

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.72) (0:11.20) (0:11.49) (0:11.10) (0:11.60)

2 5 THE INFLICTOR 8 69.5 0:10.80 1:09.52 [2] 0:56.40 [1] 0:45.60 [2] 0:34.27 [2] 0:22.90 [1] 0:11.69 [1] 0.39L 0:34.27 +1

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.12) (0:10.80) (0:11.33) (0:11.37) (0:11.21) (0:11.69)

3 10 NORTH OF ELI 1 67.7 0:10.81 1:09.77 [3] 0:55.96 [8] 0:45.15 [8] 0:33.94 [8] 0:22.70 [6] 0:11.71 [4] 1.9L 0:33.94 -1

Blake Shinn 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.81) (0:11.21) (0:11.24) (0:10.99) (0:11.71)

4 14 HEYOKA 2 68.5 0:10.77 1:09.80 [4] 0:56.30 [5] 0:45.53 [5] 0:34.41 [5] 0:23.01 [5] 0:11.76 [3] 2.04L 0:34.41 -6

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.77) (0:11.12) (0:11.40) (0:11.25) (0:11.76)

5 9 MISHANI GANGSTER 7 68.4 0:10.88 1:10.11 [5] 0:56.56 [6] 0:45.68 [6] 0:34.37 [7] 0:22.95 [8] 0:11.92 [6] 3.89L 0:34.37 +0

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.88) (0:11.31) (0:11.42) (0:11.03) (0:11.92)

6 8 JUKEBOX IN SIBERIA 3 68.7 0:10.77 1:10.37 [6] 0:56.66 [7] 0:45.89 [7] 0:34.67 [6] 0:23.22 [7] 0:12.07 [7] 5.41L 0:34.67 -2

Ron Stewart Overall 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.77) (0:11.22) (0:11.45) (0:11.15) (0:12.07)

7 6 ACTION KING 6 69.4 0:10.74 1:10.53 [7] 0:57.26 [2] 0:46.52 [3] 0:35.16 [4] 0:23.76 [4] 0:12.45 [5] 6.36L 0:35.16 -5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.74) (0:11.36) (0:11.40) (0:11.31) (0:12.45)

8 4 SPIRIT OF MAC 10 70.2 0:10.54 1:12.14 [8] 0:58.77 [4] 0:48.23 [1] 0:37.02 [1] 0:25.51 [2] 0:13.56 [8] 15.82L 0:37.02 +3

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.54) (0:11.21) (0:11.51) (0:11.95) (0:13.56)

Scratched: Rimbaud (#11), Rose Noir (#13), Miss Sha Blue (#15), Beautantes (#1), Addriel (#2), Costner (#7), Jojo Rabbit (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING Class 5 Handicap - 1200m

26 June 2024 - 15:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.81
(0:13.08)

0:56.73
(0:10.60)

0:46.13
(0:11.42)

0:34.71
(0:11.52)

0:23.19
(0:11.22)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:34.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 AMORE VELOCE 4 70.8 0:10.60 1:09.81 [1] 0:56.73 [1] 0:46.13 [1] 0:34.71 [1] 0:23.19 [1] 0:11.97 [1] 1:09.81 0:34.71

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.08) (0:10.60) (0:11.42) (0:11.52) (0:11.22) (0:11.97)

2 15 HOOT 'N' HOLLER 1 70.4 0:10.51 1:10.05 [2] 0:56.58 [6] 0:46.07 [4] 0:34.77 [3] 0:23.20 [3] 0:11.94 [3] 1.43L 0:34.77 +3

Ron Stewart 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.51) (0:11.30) (0:11.57) (0:11.26) (0:11.94)

3 1 SPACE TRACKER 6 69.1 0:10.77 1:10.09 [3] 0:56.75 [4] 0:45.98 [5] 0:34.49 [5] 0:22.98 [5] 0:11.90 [4] 1.63L 0:34.49 +10

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.77) (0:11.49) (0:11.51) (0:11.08) (0:11.90)

4 12 MOUNT FUJI 11 67.2 0:10.98 1:10.23 [4] 0:56.31 [10] 0:45.25 [10] 0:34.08 [11] 0:22.85 [8] 0:11.87 [6] 2.44L 0:34.08 +4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.06) (0:11.17) (0:11.23) (0:10.98) (0:11.87)

5 4 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 8 70.0 0:10.64 1:10.25 [5] 0:57.16 [2] 0:46.52 [2] 0:35.09 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:12.17 [2] 2.6L 0:35.09 +6

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.09) (0:10.64) (0:11.43) (0:11.60) (0:11.32) (0:12.17)

6 11 MIO SORRENTO 3 68.2 0:10.80 1:10.41 [6] 0:56.84 [7] 0:46.04 [7] 0:34.61 [6] 0:23.12 [6] 0:11.98 [7] 3.52L 0:34.61 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.80) (0:11.43) (0:11.49) (0:11.14) (0:11.98)

7 6 UNCOMMON VALOUR 5 66.9 0:11.01 1:10.51 [7] 0:56.73 [8] 0:45.72 [9] 0:34.45 [9] 0:22.93 [9] 0:11.81 [8] 4.08L 0:34.45 +3

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.01) (0:11.27) (0:11.52) (0:11.12) (0:11.81)

8 13 THUNDER MANIA 13 66.5 0:10.96 1:10.59 [8] 0:56.54 [11] 0:45.58 [11] 0:34.45 [10] 0:22.87 [11] 0:11.77 [10] 4.61L 0:34.45 +4

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:10.96) (0:11.13) (0:11.58) (0:11.10) (0:11.77)

9 3 DIVINE OKAY 7 70.3 0:10.74 1:10.65 [9] 0:57.43 [3] 0:46.69 [3] 0:35.21 [4] 0:23.64 [4] 0:12.33 [5] 4.93L 0:35.21 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.74) (0:11.48) (0:11.57) (0:11.31) (0:12.33)

10 18 MONTE OUTLANDER 10 67.3 0:10.88 1:10.96 [10] 0:57.16 [9] 0:46.28 [8] 0:35.03 [8] 0:23.34 [10] 0:12.09 [11] 6.75L 0:35.03 +8

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.88) (0:11.25) (0:11.69) (0:11.25) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Bauhinia Rock (#7), Fighting Idol (#9), Moskeeta (#10), Sistine Explorer (#14), The Kewess (#16), Chilliwack (#17), Zuma California (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING Class 5 Handicap - 1200m

26 June 2024 - 15:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.81
(0:13.08)

0:56.73
(0:10.60)

0:46.13
(0:11.42)

0:34.71
(0:11.52)

0:23.19
(0:11.22)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:34.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 DASHING GEE GEE 9 68.1 0:10.87 1:10.99 [11] 0:57.61 [5] 0:46.74 [6] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.66 [7] 0:12.28 [9] 6.95L 0:35.17 +10

Dale Smith Overall 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.87) (0:11.57) (0:11.51) (0:11.38) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Bauhinia Rock (#7), Fighting Idol (#9), Moskeeta (#10), Sistine Explorer (#14), The Kewess (#16), Chilliwack (#17), Zuma California (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKA RACEDAY 17 AUGUST BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1350m

26 June 2024 - 15:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.10
(0:11.14)

1:08.96
(0:10.89)

0:58.07
(0:11.60)

0:46.47
(0:11.97)

0:34.50
(0:11.59)

0:22.91
(0:11.32)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ATLANTIC OCEAN 9 68.4 0:10.92 1:20.10 [1] 1:08.61 [7] 0:57.34 [9] 0:45.74 [9] 0:33.75 [9] 0:22.28 [9] 0:33.75

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:11.27) (0:11.60) (0:11.99) (0:11.47) (0:10.92)

2 1 DENIED 13 68.0 0:10.88 1:20.38 [2] 1:09.23 [3] 0:58.35 [1] 0:46.75 [1] 0:34.78 [1] 0:23.17 [2] 0:34.78 -6

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.88) (0:11.60) (0:11.97) (0:11.61) (0:11.35)

3 12 DROP THE MIC 6 67.1 0:10.86 1:20.43 [3] 1:08.94 [7] 0:58.08 [5] 0:46.44 [5] 0:34.41 [5] 0:22.83 [4] 0:34.41 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:10.86) (0:11.64) (0:12.03) (0:11.58) (0:11.23)

3 17 SINGER SARGENT 7 65.9 0:11.08 1:20.43 [3] 1:08.35 [15] 0:57.02 [14] 0:45.79 [13] 0:34.11 [8] 0:22.69 [7] 0:34.11 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.08) (0:11.33) (0:11.23) (0:11.68) (0:11.42) (0:11.08)

5 15 BRASCO 14 66.7 0:11.04 1:20.56 [5] 1:08.87 [11] 0:57.45 [11] 0:45.95 [12] 0:33.85 [12] 0:22.45 [11] 0:33.85 +0

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.42) (0:11.50) (0:12.10) (0:11.40) (0:11.04)

6 13 DIANA'S AFFAIR 4 66.3 0:11.06 1:20.67 [6] 1:09.52 [2] 0:58.46 [3] 0:46.81 [3] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.19 [3] 0:34.76 -5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:11.06) (0:11.65) (0:12.05) (0:11.57) (0:11.25)

7 8 MOTELL 2 65.8 0:11.10 1:20.72 [7] 1:09.27 [6] 0:58.17 [7] 0:46.54 [7] 0:34.54 [7] 0:22.95 [8] 0:34.54 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:11.10) (0:11.63) (0:12.00) (0:11.59) (0:11.15)

8 4 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 16 67.7 0:10.81 1:20.74 [8] 1:09.49 [4] 0:58.68 [2] 0:47.08 [2] 0:35.12 [2] 0:23.55 [1] 0:35.12 -3

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.81) (0:11.60) (0:11.96) (0:11.57) (0:11.32)

9 16 IRON GRACE 1 65.4 0:11.11 1:20.83 [9] 1:09.42 [5] 0:58.31 [6] 0:46.72 [6] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.16 [6] 0:34.77 -6

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:11.11) (0:11.59) (0:11.95) (0:11.61) (0:11.24)

10 5 KNIFE'S EDGE 10 66.5 0:11.03 1:20.89 [10] 1:09.01 [13] 0:57.74 [13] 0:46.19 [14] 0:34.17 [13] 0:22.70 [12] 0:34.17 -6

Vlad Duric 400m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.27) (0:11.55) (0:12.02) (0:11.47) (0:11.03)

Scratched: April In Augusta (#2), Thunder Mania (#10), Casrock (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKA RACEDAY 17 AUGUST BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1350m

26 June 2024 - 15:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.10
(0:11.14)

1:08.96
(0:10.89)

0:58.07
(0:11.60)

0:46.47
(0:11.97)

0:34.50
(0:11.59)

0:22.91
(0:11.32)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 MOCAMBO 3 67.1 0:10.97 1:20.91 [11] 1:08.96 [14] 0:57.38 [15] 0:46.00 [15] 0:33.94 [15] 0:22.51 [15] 0:33.94 -3

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.95) (0:11.58) (0:11.38) (0:12.06) (0:11.43) (0:10.97)

12 7 FIGHTING IDOL 5 67.2 0:11.11 1:20.92 [12] 1:09.78 [1] 0:58.67 [4] 0:47.06 [3] 0:35.05 [3] 0:23.27 [5] 0:35.05 -4

Justin Stanley 1000m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:11.11) (0:11.61) (0:12.01) (0:11.78) (0:11.34)

13 6 ALLEZ ZOU 11 66.0 0:11.13 1:20.98 [13] 1:09.31 [10] 0:58.18 [10] 0:46.61 [10] 0:34.56 [10] 0:22.94 [10] 0:34.56 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 1200m (0:11.67) (0:11.13) (0:11.57) (0:12.05) (0:11.62) (0:11.14)

14 14 SMOKIN' TOFF 12 68.9 0:10.95 1:21.07 [14] 1:09.30 [12] 0:57.96 [12] 0:46.61 [11] 0:34.34 [14] 0:22.75 [14] 0:34.34 +6

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.77) (0:11.34) (0:11.35) (0:12.27) (0:11.59) (0:10.95)

15 18 BIGGIE 8 65.9 0:11.13 1:24.18 [15] 1:12.60 [9] 1:01.47 [8] 0:49.89 [8] 0:37.75 [11] 0:25.95 [13] 0:37.75 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:11.13) (0:11.58) (0:12.14) (0:11.80) (0:11.83)

Scratched: April In Augusta (#2), Thunder Mania (#10), Casrock (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKA RACEDAY 17 AUGUST BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1350m

26 June 2024 - 15:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ATLANTIC OCEAN 9 68.4 0:10.92 0:11.36 [4] 1:20.10 0:33.75

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.36)

2 1 DENIED 13 68.0 0:10.88 0:11.82 [2] 1.62L 0:34.78 -6

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:11.82)

3 12 DROP THE MIC 6 67.1 0:10.86 0:11.60 [6] 1.96L 0:34.41 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.60)

3 17 SINGER SARGENT 7 65.9 0:11.08 0:11.61 [5] 1.96L 0:34.11 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.61)

5 15 BRASCO 14 66.7 0:11.04 0:11.41 [10] 2.71L 0:33.85 +0

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.41)

6 13 DIANA'S AFFAIR 4 66.3 0:11.06 0:11.94 [3] 3.38L 0:34.76 -5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.94)

7 8 MOTELL 2 65.8 0:11.10 0:11.80 [8] 3.64L 0:34.54 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 1200m (0:11.80)

8 4 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 16 67.7 0:10.81 0:12.23 [1] 3.76L 0:35.12 -3

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

9 16 IRON GRACE 1 65.4 0:11.11 0:11.92 [7] 4.31L 0:34.77 -6

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.92)

10 5 KNIFE'S EDGE 10 66.5 0:11.03 0:11.67 [12] 4.68L 0:34.17 -6

Vlad Duric 400m 400m (0:11.67)

Scratched: April In Augusta (#2), Thunder Mania (#10), Casrock (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKA RACEDAY 17 AUGUST BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1350m

26 June 2024 - 15:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 MOCAMBO 3 67.1 0:10.97 0:11.54 [14] 4.76L 0:33.94 -3

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.54)

12 7 FIGHTING IDOL 5 67.2 0:11.11 0:11.93 [9] 4.82L 0:35.05 -4

Justin Stanley 1000m 1200m (0:11.93)

13 6 ALLEZ ZOU 11 66.0 0:11.13 0:11.80 [11] 5.17L 0:34.56 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 1200m (0:11.80)

14 14 SMOKIN' TOFF 12 68.9 0:10.95 0:11.80 [13] 5.71L 0:34.34 +6

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.80)

15 18 BIGGIE 8 65.9 0:11.13 0:14.12 [15] 24.03L 0:37.75 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.12)

Scratched: April In Augusta (#2), Thunder Mania (#10), Casrock (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

26 June 2024 - 16:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.54
(0:10.66)

1:09.88
(0:10.61)

0:59.27
(0:11.33)

0:47.94
(0:11.89)

0:36.05
(0:11.87)

0:24.18
(0:11.94)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CUNNAMULLA FELLA 17 66.5 0:10.99 1:20.54 [1] 1:09.30 [9] 0:58.12 [11] 0:47.13 [10] 0:35.54 [7] 0:23.68 [7] 0:35.54

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:11.24) (0:11.18) (0:10.99) (0:11.59) (0:11.86) (0:11.48)

2 20 MIGHTY JUDD 2 66.9 0:10.92 1:20.65 [2] 1:09.40 [10] 0:58.48 [8] 0:47.25 [9] 0:35.39 [9] 0:23.53 [10] 0:35.39 -15

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.92) (0:11.23) (0:11.86) (0:11.86) (0:11.52)

3 11 MALARINA 13 68.1 0:10.66 1:20.82 [3] 1:09.89 [5] 0:59.23 [5] 0:47.93 [4] 0:36.06 [5] 0:24.23 [4] 0:36.06 -8

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:10.93) (0:10.66) (0:11.30) (0:11.87) (0:11.83) (0:11.85)

4 16 LASQUETI BOOM 6 67.0 0:10.92 1:20.86 [4] 1:09.41 [11] 0:58.49 [10] 0:47.38 [11] 0:35.52 [12] 0:23.72 [11] 0:35.52 -11

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:10.92) (0:11.11) (0:11.86) (0:11.80) (0:11.55)

5 7 RELEASE LE MISSILE 8 66.7 0:11.02 1:20.88 [5] 1:09.42 [12] 0:58.40 [13] 0:47.12 [13] 0:35.22 [13] 0:23.43 [14] 0:35.22 -11

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.02) (0:11.28) (0:11.90) (0:11.79) (0:11.37)

6 14 TOROS 16 68.4 0:10.68 1:20.94 [6] 1:10.04 [4] 0:59.36 [4] 0:48.04 [5] 0:36.27 [3] 0:24.40 [3] 0:36.27 -5

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:10.90) (0:10.68) (0:11.32) (0:11.77) (0:11.87) (0:11.86)

7 8 GENERAL BARCA 7 66.8 0:11.05 1:21.00 [7] 1:09.25 [15] 0:58.20 [15] 0:47.09 [14] 0:35.18 [15] 0:23.32 [16] 0:35.18 -13

Micheal McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:11.75) (0:11.05) (0:11.11) (0:11.91) (0:11.86) (0:11.44)

8 5 FREE CARRY 10 67.9 0:10.70 1:21.02 [8] 1:10.29 [2] 0:59.59 [3] 0:48.36 [2] 0:36.53 [1] 0:24.66 [1] 0:36.53 -9

Vlad Duric 1200m 1200m (0:10.73) (0:10.70) (0:11.23) (0:11.83) (0:11.87) (0:11.94)

9 23 SWANIC BOOM 19 67.0 0:10.88 1:21.34 [9] 1:09.79 [13] 0:58.91 [12] 0:47.72 [12] 0:36.08 [10] 0:24.50 [6] 0:36.08 -5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:10.88) (0:11.19) (0:11.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.84)

10 15 FIREBOLT 12 66.2 0:11.05 1:21.42 [10] 1:09.56 [16] 0:58.51 [16] 0:47.41 [15] 0:35.55 [16] 0:23.79 [15] 0:35.55 -9

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:11.86) (0:11.05) (0:11.10) (0:11.86) (0:11.76) (0:11.58)

Scratched: Inca Trail (#6), Miss Miriam (#13), American Phireball (#4), Itza Motza (#17), Joy Mccoy (#21), Rapid Dude (#24), Tannenburg (#2), Impendor (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

26 June 2024 - 16:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.54
(0:10.66)

1:09.88
(0:10.61)

0:59.27
(0:11.33)

0:47.94
(0:11.89)

0:36.05
(0:11.87)

0:24.18
(0:11.94)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 YALLA 4 66.2 0:10.97 1:21.46 [11] 1:10.26 [8] 0:59.29 [9] 0:48.10 [8] 0:36.16 [11] 0:24.13 [13] 0:36.16 -3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:10.97) (0:11.19) (0:11.94) (0:12.03) (0:11.83)

12 18 LISSARO 9 65.7 0:11.13 1:21.53 [12] 1:09.95 [14] 0:58.82 [14] 0:47.50 [16] 0:35.85 [14] 0:24.25 [12] 0:35.85 -6

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:11.13) (0:11.32) (0:11.65) (0:11.60) (0:11.76)

13 19 HIT 3 68.6 0:10.59 1:21.64 [13] 1:10.89 [3] 1:00.30 [2] 0:48.96 [3] 0:36.95 [4] 0:25.01 [5] 0:36.95 -12

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:10.75) (0:10.59) (0:11.34) (0:12.01) (0:11.94) (0:12.09)

14 10 EVER SO CLEVER 5 68.5 0:10.67 1:22.02 [14] 1:10.99 [6] 1:00.32 [6] 0:49.05 [6] 0:37.04 [6] 0:25.00 [9] 0:37.04 -10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:10.67) (0:11.27) (0:12.01) (0:12.04) (0:12.05)

15 12 FLEUR DE VIE 11 68.9 0:10.61 1:22.04 [15] 1:11.38 [1] 1:00.77 [1] 0:49.44 [1] 0:37.50 [2] 0:25.61 [2] 0:37.50 -12

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:10.66) (0:10.61) (0:11.33) (0:11.94) (0:11.89) (0:12.20)

16 22 THOUGHT CRIME 14 68.1 0:10.74 1:22.19 [16] 1:11.00 [7] 1:00.26 [7] 0:48.94 [7] 0:37.16 [8] 0:25.25 [8] 0:37.16 -11

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.74) (0:11.32) (0:11.78) (0:11.91) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Inca Trail (#6), Miss Miriam (#13), American Phireball (#4), Itza Motza (#17), Joy Mccoy (#21), Rapid Dude (#24), Tannenburg (#2), Impendor (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

26 June 2024 - 16:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CUNNAMULLA FELLA 17 66.5 0:10.99 0:12.20 [2] 1:20.54 0:35.54

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:12.20)

2 20 MIGHTY JUDD 2 66.9 0:10.92 0:12.01 [6] 0.65L 0:35.39 -15

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

3 11 MALARINA 13 68.1 0:10.66 0:12.38 [4] 1.64L 0:36.06 -8

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

4 16 LASQUETI BOOM 6 67.0 0:10.92 0:12.17 [8] 1.9L 0:35.52 -11

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

5 7 RELEASE LE MISSILE 8 66.7 0:11.02 0:12.06 [10] 2.03L 0:35.22 -11

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

6 14 TOROS 16 68.4 0:10.68 0:12.54 [3] 2.36L 0:36.27 -5

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

7 8 GENERAL BARCA 7 66.8 0:11.05 0:11.88 [14] 2.73L 0:35.18 -13

Micheal McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:11.88)

8 5 FREE CARRY 10 67.9 0:10.70 0:12.72 [1] 2.82L 0:36.53 -9

Vlad Duric 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

9 23 SWANIC BOOM 19 67.0 0:10.88 0:12.66 [7] 4.7L 0:36.08 -5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

10 15 FIREBOLT 12 66.2 0:11.05 0:12.21 [16] 5.19L 0:35.55 -9

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:12.21)

Scratched: Inca Trail (#6), Miss Miriam (#13), American Phireball (#4), Itza Motza (#17), Joy Mccoy (#21), Rapid Dude (#24), Tannenburg (#2), Impendor (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

26 June 2024 - 16:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 YALLA 4 66.2 0:10.97 0:12.30 [15] 5.41L 0:36.16 -3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

12 18 LISSARO 9 65.7 0:11.13 0:12.49 [11] 5.83L 0:35.85 -6

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

13 19 HIT 3 68.6 0:10.59 0:12.92 [9] 6.48L 0:36.95 -12

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.92)

14 10 EVER SO CLEVER 5 68.5 0:10.67 0:12.95 [12] 8.74L 0:37.04 -10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.95)

15 12 FLEUR DE VIE 11 68.9 0:10.61 0:13.41 [5] 8.84L 0:37.50 -12

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.41)

16 22 THOUGHT CRIME 14 68.1 0:10.74 0:13.11 [13] 9.75L 0:37.16 -11

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:13.11)

Scratched: Inca Trail (#6), Miss Miriam (#13), American Phireball (#4), Itza Motza (#17), Joy Mccoy (#21), Rapid Dude (#24), Tannenburg (#2), Impendor (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 26 June 2024  16:50 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


